The Essentials EFFECTIVE PAGE
Pricing & Order Information 7/22/09 1
Economy Series Designer Series
Product Code Description 1st Unit Units 2-9 10+ 1st Unit Units 2-9 10+
HPS100-STD1 11.75" Wall Mount Dispenser 217.00 159.00 133.00 246.00 188.00 159.00
HPS100-STD2 14.25" Wall Mount Dispenser 313.00 244.00 203.00 337.00 274.00 229.00
HPS100-STD3 14.25" Wall Mount Dispenser 314.00 249.00 218.00 337.00 270.00 235.00
HPS100-STD4 18.25" Wall Mount Dispenser 382.00 308.00 266.00 421.00 344.00 288.00
HPS100-STDWB1 11.75" Wall Mount WasteBin 133.00 102.00 89.00 163.00 130.00 110.00
HPS100-STDWB2 14.25" Wall Mount WasteBin 150.00 120.00 104.00 186.00 151.00 130.00
HPS100-STDWB3 18.25" Wall Mount WasteBin 189.00 156.00 135.00 240.00 197.00 166.00
HPS100-STDPF1 11.75" Wall Mount Poster Frame 106.00 83.00 78.00 106.00 83.00 78.00
HPS100-STDPF2 14.25" Wall Mount Poster Frame 134.00 109.00 102.00 134.00 109.00 102.00
HPS100-STDPF3 14.25" Wall Mount Poster Frame 158.00 133.00 126.00 158.00 133.00 126.00
HPS100-STDPF4 18.25" Wall Mount Poster Frame 184.00 157.00 148.00 184.00 157.00 148.00
HPS200-STD1 42" Stanchion 374.00 290.00 254.00 433.00 347.00 306.00
HPS200-STD2 42" Stanchion 423.00 339.00 297.00 503.00 403.00 355.00
HPS200-STD3 42" Stanchion 416.00 332.00 291.00 496.00 396.00 348.00
HPS300-STD1SS 60" x 11.75" Single-Sided Kiosk 1,261.00 1,079.00 1,005.00 1,426.00 1,245.00 1,160.00